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Mannschaftswertung 10 Herren 1

1 EiBendorfer SV

Einzelwertung 10 Herren 1

1 Behr, Christian
2 Dubbert, Marcel
3 Rother, Niklas
4 Dubbert, Pascal
5 Dubbert, Marco
6 Tietze, Florian

Rother, Niklas
Dubbert, Marco
Dubbert, Marcel

SV Neuenfelde
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV

Mannschaftswertung 11/ 13 Damen 1/ 2

1 EiRendorfer SV

Einzelwertung 11 Damen 1
1 Bartels,Anna-Sophie
2 Eckert, Kathrin
3 Joukov, Pia
4 Brunke, Michelle
5 Corts, Jasmin
6 Schroeder, Andrea
7 Boettcher, Alina
Einzelwertung 12 Herren 2

1 Oppermann, Martin

Einzelwertung 13 Damen 2

1 Behnken, Chriatiane

Einzelwertung 14 Herren 3

1 Moje, Jens
2 Zingel, Til

Schroeder, Andrea
Brunke, Michelle

Corts, Jasmin

SV Neuenfelde
SV Rdénneburg
SV Neuenfelde
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV
EiRendorfer SV

TUS Finkenwerder

Eilendorfer SV

EiRendorfer SV

TUS Finkenwerder

347,3 Rg.
322,5 Rg.
367,2 Rg.
97,2 96,4
94,1 88,6
87,3 87,7
87,4 839
71,9 833
38,0 409
327,6 Rag.
350,8 Rg.
334,2 Rg.
100,4 101,7
99,3 96,5
89,0 87,7
852 91,1
81,9 87,9
87,7 795
52,5 53,3
64,0 53,2
90,6 95,2
88,0 93,6
67,2 67,9

98,2
91,8
87,6
83,8
80,0
61,4

99,6
99,4
88,0
88,5
82,8
83,8
56,8

74,2

88,1

93,0
69,3

28.12.2021

98,1
92,7
84,7
84,9
87,3
55,4

101,7
100,2
95,0
86,0
81,6
76,6
54,5

90,1

96,4

1037,0 Rg.

Rg.

389,9 Rg.
367,2 Rg.
347,3 Rg.
340,0 Rg.
322,5 Rg.
195,7 Rg.

Rg.

1012,6 Rg.

Rg.
403,4 Rg.
395,4 Rg.
359,7 Rg.
350,8 Rg.
334,2 Rg.
327,6 Rg.
217,1 Rg.

Rg.

191,4 Rg.

Rg.

364,0 Rg.

Rg.

371,0 Rg.
204,4 Rg.



Mannschaftswertung 15 Damen 3

1 EiBendorfer SV
Rutterschmidt, Baerbel
Stein, Christiane
Jepp, Stefanie

Einzelwertung 15 Damen 3

1 Jepp, Stefanie EiRendorfer SV
2 Behr, Helga SV Neuenfelde
3 Stein, Christiane EiRendorfer SV

Einzelwertung 17 Damen 4

1 Rutterschmidt, Baerbel EiBendorfer SV
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327,4 Rg.

313,2 Rg.

371,6 Rg.
93,8 92,0
953 91,8
76,4 78,3
815 884

94,4
92,4
75,8

78,3

91,4
88,4
82,7

79,2

Schiel3leiter : Kreisportleiter

1012,2 Rg.

Rg.
371,6 Rg.

367,9 Rg.
313,2 Rg.

327,4 Rg.






